
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
85 
1 

34 
10 
49 
25 
43 
92 

170 
62 

218 
787 
55 
94 

197 
814 
16 
21 
23 

Name 
Jake Lewis 
Cory West 
Cody Wyman 
Travis Wyman 
Hayden Schultz 
Dominic Doyle 
James Rispoli 
Jason Waters 
Hunter Dunham 
Andy DiBrino 
Matthew Patacca 
Michael Henao 
Kole King 
Josh Baird 
Andrew Weyh 
Trevis Carr 
AJ Peaslee 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Corey Alexander 

Make 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
YAM 
HD 
TRI 
YAM 
TRI 
YAM 
KTM 
TRI 
TRI 
DUC 
YAM 
KTM 
YAM 
ARC 

Best Tm 
1:30.395 
1:30.685 
1:31.229 
1:31.803 
1:31.908 
1:31.983 
1:32.072 
1:32.860 
1:32.940 
1:33.417 
1:36.213 
1:37.849 
1:38.332 
1:38.462 
1:39.885 
1:40.856 
1:41.273 

In Lap 
10 
10 
5 

11 
3 
5 
4 
5 
7 
4 
7 

10 
3 

10 
8 
4 

11 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.290 
0.834 
1.408 
1.513 
1.588 
1.677 
2.465 
2.545 
3.022 
5.818 
7.454 
7.937 
8.067 
9.490 

10.461 
10.878 

Sponsor 
Saddlemen Race Development 
Saddlemen Race Development 
KWR Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen Race Development 
KWR Harley-Davidson 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
KWR Harley-Davidson 
Edge Racing 
Fighting Charlie's/HDR 
Competition Werkes Racing 
MaTPaT Racing 
Send Zen Racing 
King Performance 
210 SpeedLab Racing 
Weyh Racing 
Carrsville Muffler Racing 
AJ Peaslee Racing 
Strack Racing 
ARCH Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/2/2025 5:33:00 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica  Superbikes at Road Atlanta 

Super Hooligan 

Qualifying 1 Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:10:59 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

5/2/2025 16:30 


